SM. LG

R I o it e RV SR .$120 $150 o
Lightly Floured and Sautéed Veal Cutlet with a Lemon
Wine Sauce '
MArsal oo s s s as s anaanananr e e e neas $120 $150
Veal Scallopini with Shallot, Mushroom and Marsala
Wine
0 o = 1 = $120 $150 =<
Lightly Breaded and Grilled Veal Cutlets Topped with ’Q-iﬂ (58
Bruschetta Tomatoes
T T s e $120 $150

Sautéed in a marsala brown sauce topped w/prosciutto
and fresh mozzarella over fresh spinach

PiZZAIOHA coeeeeeeeeeeeeeieeeeeeseessssesesssesssssessssessnnsesnnsesrnnsserenneeenneees 9120 $150 I

W/mushrooms, onions and peppers in a light tomato
sauce w/a touch of gravy

S0 0= 11111 (o T TR RO $120 $150

W/eggplant, Prosciutto, and fresh mozzarella in a brown
sauce with a touch of tomato sauce

SR el e e $120 $150

Sautéed with onions, artichoke hearts, fresh tomatoes, 3
pancetta in a white wine butter sauce ‘




SSA0e A BProcCON BaAbe.  ....ociiiiioimiissminsuisasnsses smsas il $90 $110 5
Sausage & Pepper L e L Y,

SM. LG.
Meatballs with Sauce . -1 0 B0 B
Skt Sraalkcw/Broccoli Babe cu.covicnna s nnnsssanc H105  HES0 | —
Skirt Steak Alla Classica IS, -3 I 0 Lo S Eo10
topped with sautéed cherry peppers '
and onion
SKirt Steak Pizzaiola = = .ccccecicciecieeeeerereere e $105 $150
w/mushrooms, onions and peppers in %

a light tomato sauce w/a
touch of gravy




The ClassiC Cold HErO et rsssssssa s s s s s ssnssnnsnannns .$21.50 / ft.

Ham, Geonoa, Salami, Procutto Di Parma,
Fresh Mozzarella, Olive Oil and Vineger

The ClassiC ChiCKen HEI0 ... eeeeiieeeeciseisessenssennnnnesnnsnnnenns $22.50 / ft.

Lightly Breatfea Grillea Chicken with Fresh
Mozzarella,Roasted Peppers and Balsamic

Vinaigrette

e CIasSIC LS Fero. i $22.50 / ft.

Fried Chicken Cutlet with Lettuce, Tomato
and American Cheese

Assorted Wraps Platler  ......ccoeceieieeeeeeseeeeeeeesessesesssesessssnnnes $95.00
(12 Assorted Wraps)
Assorted Panini Platter  ...oeeeeeiccccccceereereeeeesessenssns s s $95.00

(12 Assorted Panini)

T ] | T
IR R B o e e e R e e e e A

A GNEese
(extra toppings $4 each)




A

House Salad

House Salad
with Grilled Chicken

Ceaser Salad

Ceaser Salad
with Grilled Chicken

Classica Salad

Baby Arugula Salad

Mescaline
Fruits & Nuts Salad

Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Olives,
Onions and Choice of Dressing

...$50

mixed green w/roasted peppers, olives,
croutons, onions & shaved romano

Baby arugula, fresh mozzarella, tomato,
red onion, roasted peppers and prosciutto

...$60

BabviSonaehiSaladl o s e e Gl
Baby spinach, mushrooms, artichoke hearts, red
onions and pancetia

Grilled Portobello Salad ... s e e e e .$55

Mixed greens, red onions & fresh mozzarella
in a balsamic vinagrette

| G.
$50

$65

$65

$50
$50

$70

$80

$65

$70




Hot & Cold

SM.
Bruschetta Platter el E i A Bt A e e S OO
Toasted Bread Served with Chopped Plum
Tomato, Olive Oil and Basil
EaShIOEE Ol PIaItor e e
Fresh Mozzarella, Ripe Tomatoes Basil and
Roasted Peppers
Baled Clams OMe0ANATa  ......cciouieriiasnsnassnsosibiamssmsssssniemamasstraras B0

B MNCHNNNLE BIZ0 -~ ZDPOS] ... v nissaiionssnsinsbuvs sisnss i awasaN s Lad s aamaan
Rice, Mozzorella, Chop Meat and Peas

EadiCERen FINGOIB. o.ooiviviiiises i st i aa v $65
Served with BBQ and Honey Mustard

Fried Mozzarella STICKS ...coveuecieeeiieecreeeeceesseesnsssemn s eanessamn s emmnns $65
Served with Tomato Sauce

ERAEREUCERINI DI e i e $60

Spicy Buffalo WINgS  .ccciecieeieeeeeeeeeeeesessessrssersssssesssesessansssnsnnes HOD
Cold Antipasta Platter

Roasted Peppers and Blends of Cheeses

All Entrees Prepared fresh to Order
Small Entrees Feed 6 to 8 People
Large Entrees Feed 10 to 12 People

Olive, Marinated Artichokes, Dry Sausage, Olives,

LG.
$55

$70

$90
$75
$85

$85

$80
$90
$85



SM.
STUCOHBIOCEONNY | i iiiioisssviissesossss smisnsssantnds Rosss ioonsiie on $55
LTI L S P $55
S RIS BEOOIITS [2BPOG) i aivisiiisssnsniss nnisnininmnsn seassnmensas snus s
Grilled Vegetables ..o $70

Marinated in Balsamic Dressing

POtato CroqUETS  eeecieeieeiereeeeeeeee e reeemmenmmsseeseesamsnmmnnnns $40
Mashed Potato = .. ssasssssssasssssanes $50
e T s $75

thinly sliced eggplant rolled w/fresh ricotta,
topped w/tomato sauce & romano cheese

EQOPIANE PEIMMIGIANG oot ioaiiussns i iuens s it sionuion s ssaies iabinns $70
Saliicor! Broceoli BaDe ... s sssisassass sk asasininos $80

$70
$70
$50
$90

$50
$60
$95

$95
$105




Shrimp Fra Diavolo

Shrimp Parmigiana
Shrimp Scampi

Shrimp Oreganata

Filet of Sole Francese

Pan Seared Salmon

Salmon Maricchiara

Filet of Sole Oreganata

Stuffed Shrimp

Jumbo shrimp sautéed in garlic and oil in a
thick marinara sauce

vt B 5
............................................................. $105
Jumbo shrimp sautéed in a garlic ana oll,
butter, lemon and wine
............................................................. $105
Jumbo shrimp baked with breadcrumbs,
butter, wine, lemon, garlic and olive oll
............................................................. $105
Sautéed in a lemon, wine ana butter sauce
............................................................. $110
Pan seared in a wild mushroom sauce with
a touch of white truffle oil
OO, ... v . 3 & [ ¢
W/sautéed onions, clams, mussels in a
light tomato sauce
............................................................. $105
Baked with breadcrumbs, butter, wine,
lemon, garlic and olive oil
............................................................. $110

Stuffed with crab meat in a garlic lemon
butter sauce

LG.
$150

$150
$150

$150

$150

$160

$160

$150

$160




SM. LG.

Spaghetti w.Broccoli, Garlic & Ol ......cceeeeeiiiieemeeeeeniesciceananeneas $70 $85 =
B A N OOE e e e S e R $70 %90 Y 4
P aASTA PriIMIAVE A «.oeneeeieeeeeeressenessssennersssssnsssnssanssssssassssnnsensennnsens $70 %90

Fresh Sautéed Vegetables in a Cream Sauce
R A S ST L SR I () | Lo

with Prosciutto, Peas and Onion =<
T AT e R N B $75 $95 cm

with Alfredo, Peas and Ham
Orrechiette Broccli Raab & Sausage..........ccccceeveeeeeieiescennanenees $75 $95

Crumbled sausage, broccoli raab and fresh garlic
R RO B s e e $70 $90 e
BAKEA LASAGNE «.vrveeeereeeeeeeseaseereeseseseeseemesesseesmesesesesseseenesnesnns $70 $90 /|
Bl SINerShalB 0 i e S e e $70 390
T T e $70 $90
Baked MONCOT ..cceeiieeeeieeceeeeeieeeeereeseseesesemsssmmnseneessesnnssnnesnenees DIO0 $90
EORBICE BB o o e S e S e R L S R

Served with Vodka Sauce
SPINACH RAVIOH ceeeeereeieeieeeeeeeeeeeeseesses s seseesessnssnsnnessesesnennns $70 390

in a creamy pesto sauce
BN BN TOB00 oo v corin e s s i s s s i ek s i sl A $70 $90 =™

Fresh garlic, plum tomato, and basil
Pasta w.Broccoli & Sautéed Chicken.........ccccceiieiiesmnnnnnenas $70 390 | =
Linguini W.Clam SAUCE .......ccccccururemmmineiaiieiieiesssssssssssssssssssssnenes $75 395 Y
Red or White with fresh chopped clams

Haketh ZBOIOANGSRE ..vciv i o iiisissrssiin i e iy $70 $90 |
Baked Ziti SiCIlIan0......ccoeeeeirirnersiesseesssesseessasesssessssssssssssasssnes $70 $90 \
S T 74 (TR $70 $90 |
Penne with Escarole |
oS T2 10 (=Y Vo (= $70 $90

I with white cannellinni bean and garlic & oil



Marsala
Francese

Sorentino

Grilled Chicken
with Vegetables

Chicken Parmigiana
Saltimbocca

Pizzaiolla

Romano

Grilled Chicken
w/Broccoli Rabe

Chicken Cacietore

Grilled Lemon Chicken

Portobello

Scarpariello

SM.

S ..$90
Sautéed with mushrooms in a wine sauce
it .$90
Sautéed in a lemon and butter sauce

..$90

w/eggplant, Prosciutto, and fresh mozzarella in
a brown sauce with a touch of tomato sauce

e

Marinated Grilled Chicken with Grilled Vegetables

............................................................... $90
.$90

Sautéed in a marsala brown sauce topped
w/prosciutto and fresh mozzarella over fresh
spinach

e
w/mushrooms, onions and pepers in a light
tomato sauce w/a touch of gravy
S ORPSRSPRPRRE. . |0
Sautéed with onions, artichoke hearts, fresh
tomatoes, pancetta in a white wine butter sauce
............................................................... $90
Grilled chicken breast over broccoli rabe
sautéed in garlic and oill

. $90

Sautéed with mushrooms, onions and prosciutto in
a light tomato sauce with a touch of brown gravy

............................................................... $90
Over sautéed spinach
i s e e e L )
Sautéed with onions, cherry wine, brown
gravy with a touch of cream

. $90

with sausage, sweet peppers, garlic, lemon
& butter with a touch of brown gravy

LG.
$115

$115

$115

$115

$115
$115

$115

$115

$115
$115

$115

$115

$115






